
In / 

O
ut

Baremo: A Vel: 350 m/min Obstaculos: 11 Desempate: 9-5b-6-7-13-10a-10b-14
National  Long: 410 m Esfuerzos: 14 Long: 280 m
FEI RG / Art. 273.3.2 T/C: 71 sec Ti/C: 48 sec
Altura: 1,40 m T/ limit: 142 sec T/ limit: 96 sec

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE YEGUADAS 2022

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075 908550

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

Isabel Fernández de Cañete
Iciar feria

T.D.Fernando Moreno
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